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F/S Girls

Dubuique Soccer Complex, Dubuque, lowa

E/S Boys

MVC Valley Division, Varsity Women, 4K

MVC Valley Division, Varsity Women, 4K

October 13, 2005

Sunny, 65 Degrees, SW @ 5 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results
JV Boys

JV Girls

Var. Girls

Var. Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about the results. Use the Find option of your
browser to find someone's name or team.

PLACE TEAM

NouphwNnR

I C. West

Cedar Falls

C R. Kennedy

C R. Washington
Dubuque Wahlert
Waterloo West

C R. Prairie

Individuals

PLACE

1. I C.

1
2
7
12
14
20
35

FINISHE

West

Sarah Wickman, 1
Claire Hall, 12
Jordan Stahlecke
Christine Skopec
Elise Walz, 10
Annie McAleer, 1
Kira Spencer, 12

Total Time = 76:35

2. Cedar Falls

3

5
10
11
15
21
25

Sarah Larsen, 10
Leah Blanchard,
Paige Hersom, 9
Shawn Shaddox, 1
Kristen Hammer,
Kelsey Davis, 10
Danielle Kelly,

Total Time = 77:40

3. C R. Kennedy

4
6
8

28

29

31

33

Andrea Wacker, 1
Maggie Bobbin, 1
Laura Nedderman,
Sarah Kleiman, 1
Nicole Erickson,
Sharon Heyer, 11
Keri Schaefer, 1

Total Time = 78:27

4. C R. Washington
9 Meredith Bell, 11

13
16

Kahle Novak, 10
Erin Becker, 11

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

36
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75
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173
191

R
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2

2
5
6
13
19
34
41

TIME

14:39
14:51
15:21
15:52
15:53
16:02
16:56

Total Places = 36

10

0
9

11

14:54
15:20
15:46
15:49
15:53
16:04
16:09

Total Places = 44

2

2
10

1
10

1

14:59
15:20
15:22
16:23
16:25
16:29
16:45

Total Places = 75

15:33
15:52
15:55
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:54
:58
:10
123
123
127
149

:59
:10
120
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:23
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;01
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111
:35
:36
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144

:15
:23
124

14
15
29
32
27
39
46

20
21
31
37
30
40
47

35
25
33
42

45

AVG.

15:
15:
142
16:
16:
17:
17:

15

TIME SPREAD

19
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114
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:03
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:33
:01
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MVC Valley Division, Varsity Women, 4K

22 Meghan Roberts, 12 16:06 6:
32 Madeline Steiner, 10 16:35 6
37 Leah Zmolek, 12 17:26 7:
42 Kate Baustian, 10 18:03 7
Total Time = 79:59 Total Places = 92
5. Dubuque Wahlert
18 Megan Esch, 12 16:00 6
19 Katie Hemesath, 10 16:01 6
23 Kelsey Kruse, 10 16:06 6
24 Maria Kalb, 9 16:07 6
27 Ashley Neises, 12 16:20 6
30 Ashley Thibadeau, 10 16:26 6
Total Time = 80:34 Total Places = 111
6. Waterloo West
26 Chelsea Lynch, 10 16:16 6
34 Anna Sanger, 12 16:53 6
36 Alison Blake, 12 17:09 6
38 Lindsay Shepard, 12 17:48 7
39 Jordin Cowan, 9 17:49 7
40 Chelsea Ronemous, 12 17:53 7
45 Lindsay Hopkins, 12 18:23 7
Total Time = 85:53 Total Places = 173
7. C R. Prairie
17 Amanda Carson, 12 15:59 6
41 Rachael Hyland, 11 17:55 7
43 Erin Dick, 12 18:18 7
44 Jenna Hindman, 12 18:21 7
46 Tara Buchheit, 11 19:00 7
47 Sara Franks, 11 19:08 7
Total Time = 89:31 Total Places = 191
Top
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
1 1 Sarah Wickman, 11 14:39
2 2 Claire Hall, 12 14:51
3 3 Sarah Larsen, 10 14:54
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top
4 4 Andrea Wacker, 12 14:59
5 5 Leah Blanchard, 10 15:20
6 6 Maggie Bobbin, 12 15:20
7 7 Jordan Stahlecker, 10 15:21
8 8 Laura Nedderman, 10 15:22
9 9 Meredith Bell, 11 15:33
10 10 Paige Hersom, 9 15:46
11 11 Shawn Shaddox, 10 15:49
12 12 Christine Skopec, 11 15:52
13 13 Kahle Novak, 10 15:52
14 14 Elise Walz, 10 15:53
15 15 Kristen Hammer, 9 15:53
16 16 Erin Becker, 11 15:55
17 17 Amanda Carson, 12 15:59
18 18 Megan Esch, 12 16:00
19 19 Katie Hemesath, 10 16:01
20 20 Annie McAleer, 12 16:02
21 21 Kelsey Davis, 10 16:04
22 22 Meghan Roberts, 12 16:06
23 23 Kelsey Kruse, 10 16:06
24 24 Maria Kalb, 9 16:07
25 25 Danielle Kelly, 11 16:09
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:54
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:01
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TEAM

I C. West
I C. West
Cedar Falls

C R. Kennedy
Cedar Falls

C R. Kennedy

I C. West

C R. Kennedy

C R. Washington
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls

I C. West

C R. Washington
I C. West

Cedar Falls

C R. Washington
C R. Prairie
Dubuque Wahlert
Dubuque Wahlert
I C. West

Cedar Falls

C R. Washington
Dubuque Wahlert
Dubuque Wahlert
Cedar Falls
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26 26 Chelsea Lynch, 10
27 27 Ashley Neises, 12
28 28 Sarah Kleiman, 11
29 29 Nicole Erickson, 10
30 30 Ashley Thibadeau, 10
31 31 Sharon Heyer, 11
32 32 Madeline Steiner, 10
33 33 Keri Schaefer, 11
34 34 Anna Sanger, 12
35 35 Kira Spencer, 12
36 36 Alison Blake, 12
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top
37 37 Leah Zmolek, 12
38 38 Lindsay Shepard, 12
39 39 Jordin Cowan, 9
40 40 Chelsea Ronemous, 12
41 41 Rachael Hyland, 11
42 42 Kate Baustian, 10
43 43 Erin Dick, 12
44 44 Jenna Hindman, 12
45 45 Lindsay Hopkins, 12
46 46 Tara Buchheit, 11
47 47 Sara Franks, 11
Top
Return tohome page.
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Waterloo West
Dubuque Wahlert
C R. Kennedy

C R. Kennedy
Dubuque Wahlert
C R. Kennedy

C R. Washington
C R. Kennedy
Waterloo West

I C. West
Waterloo West

C R. Washington
Waterloo West
Waterloo West
Waterloo West
C R. Prairie
C R. Washington
C R. Prairie
C R. Prairie
Waterloo West
C R. Prairie
C R. Prairie
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